Frequencies - Fall 2008 - Final Grade Distributions by Academic Level

Grade
Cumulative

Academic Level Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Developmental Level  Vald W 192 14.2 14.2 14.2
CR 656 48.4 48.4 62.6
NC 507 374 37.4 100.0
Total 1355 100.0 100.0

College Level Valid A 9240 35.3 35.3 35.3
B 6062 23.2 23.2 58.4
C 3702 14.1 14.1 72.6
D 1305 5.0 5.0 77.6
F 2411 9.2 9.2 86.8
I 480 1.8 1.8 88.6
W 2476 9.5 9.5 98.1
AU 3 .0 .0 98.1
CR 122 .5 5 98.5
NC 8 .0 .0 98.6
NR 375 14 14 100.0
Total 26184 100.0 100.0

Graduate Level Valid A 526 60.7 60.7 60.7
B 145 16.7 16.7 77.4
C 25 2.9 2.9 80.3
D 1 A A 80.4
F 23 2.7 2.7 83.0
I 40 4.6 4.6 87.7
W 107 12.3 12.3 100.0
Total 867 100.0 100.0
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Frequencies - Fall 2008 - Final Grade Distributions by Academic Level and Subject Area

Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Developmental Level  ENGL Vald W 53 14.7 14.7 14.7
CR 182 50.4 50.4 65.1
NC 126 34.9 34.9 100.0

Total 361 100.0 100.0
MATH Valid W 139 14.0 14.0 14.0
CR 474 47.7 47.7 61.7
NC 381 38.3 38.3 100.0

Total 994 100.0 100.0
College Level ACCS Valid A 4 50.0 50.0 50.0
B 1 125 125 62.5
I 3 375 375 100.0

Total 8 100.0 100.0
ACCT Valid A 151 23.3 23.3 23.3
B 143 22.1 22.1 45.4
C 118 18.2 18.2 63.6
D 67 10.3 10.3 73.9
F 69 10.6 10.6 84.6
I 2 3 3 84.9
W 94 14.5 145 99.4
AU 1 2 2 99.5
CR 3 .5 .5 100.0

Total 648 100.0 100.0
ALLH Valid A 12 42.9 42.9 42.9
B 5 17.9 17.9 60.7
C 3 10.7 10.7 71.4
F 5 17.9 17.9 89.3
I 1 3.6 3.6 92.9
W 2 7.1 7.1 100.0

Total 28 100.0 100.0

Page 1



Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level AMSL Valid A 53 36.6 36.6 36.6
B 37 255 255 62.1
C 12 8.3 8.3 70.3
D 4 2.8 2.8 73.1
F 16 11.0 11.0 84.1
w 23 15.9 15.9 100.0
Total 145 100.0 100.0
APPD Valid A 95 53.7 53.7 53.7
B 19 10.7 10.7 64.4
C 7 4.0 4.0 68.4
D 2 11 11 69.5
F 18 10.2 10.2 79.7
I 2 11 11 80.8
w 20 11.3 11.3 92.1
NR 14 7.9 7.9 100.0
Total 177 100.0 100.0
ARCH Valid A 41 43.2 43.2 43.2
B 30 31.6 31.6 74.7
C 9 9.5 9.5 84.2
D 5 5.3 5.3 89.5
F 4 4.2 4.2 93.7
w 6 6.3 6.3 100.0
Total 95 100.0 100.0
ART Valid A 347 54.8 54.8 54.8
B 120 19.0 19.0 73.8
C 31 4.9 4.9 78.7
D 17 2.7 2.7 81.4
F 59 9.3 9.3 90.7
I 14 2.2 2.2 92.9
w 45 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 633 100.0 100.0
AVIO Valid A 1 4.0 4.0 4.0
B 8 32.0 32.0 36.0
C 12 48.0 48.0 84.0
F 1 4.0 4.0 88.0
w 3 12.0 12.0 100.0
Total 25 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level AVMA Valid A 16 13.2 13.2 13.2
B 30 24.8 24.8 38.0
C 23 19.0 19.0 57.0
D 1 .8 .8 57.9
F 1 .8 .8 58.7
I 23 19.0 19.0 77.7
w 6 5.0 5.0 82.6
NR 21 174 174 100.0
Total 121 100.0 100.0
AVMT Valid A 12 11.2 11.2 11.2
B 40 374 374 48.6
C 26 24.3 24.3 72.9
D 2 1.9 1.9 74.8
F 15 14.0 14.0 88.8
w 12 11.2 11.2 100.0
Total 107 100.0 100.0
BIOL Valid A 98 23.3 23.3 23.3
B 112 26.6 26.6 49.9
C 77 18.3 18.3 68.2
D 27 6.4 6.4 74.6
F 68 16.2 16.2 90.7
I 3 s s 91.4
w 36 8.6 8.6 100.0
Total 421 100.0 100.0
BUSN Valid A 311 29.1 29.1 29.1
B 295 27.6 27.6 56.8
C 174 16.3 16.3 73.1
D 63 5.9 5.9 79.0
F 82 7.7 7.7 86.7
I 7 s s 87.3
w 91 8.5 8.5 95.9
CR 2 2 2 96.1
NR 42 3.9 3.9 100.0
Total 1067 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level CHEM Valid A 72 18.9 18.9 18.9
B 122 32.0 32.0 50.9
C 70 184 184 69.3
D 28 7.3 7.3 76.6
F 42 11.0 11.0 87.7
I 2 .5 .5 88.2
w 45 11.8 11.8 100.0
Total 381 100.0 100.0
CIVL Valid A 63 33.7 33.7 33.7
B 58 31.0 31.0 64.7
C 37 19.8 19.8 84.5
D 12 6.4 6.4 90.9
F 7 3.7 3.7 94.7
w 10 5.3 5.3 100.0
Total 187 100.0 100.0
COMM Valid A 195 41.0 41.0 41.0
B 131 275 275 68.5
C 57 12.0 12.0 80.5
D 10 2.1 2.1 82.6
F 37 7.8 7.8 90.3
I 13 2.7 2.7 93.1
w 33 6.9 6.9 100.0
Total 476 100.0 100.0
COMP Valid A 60 30.0 30.0 30.0
B 38 19.0 19.0 49.0
C 23 11.5 11.5 60.5
D 16 8.0 8.0 68.5
F 18 9.0 9.0 77.5
I 16 8.0 8.0 85.5
w 28 14.0 14.0 99.5
NR 1 5 .5 100.0
Total 200 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level CRJU Valid A 334 34.4 34.4 34.4
B 239 24.6 24.6 59.0
C 157 16.2 16.2 75.1
D 54 5.6 5.6 80.7
F 88 9.1 9.1 89.7
I 25 2.6 2.6 92.3
w 75 7.7 7.7 100.0
Total 972 100.0 100.0
DANC Valid A 24 375 375 375
B 1 1.6 1.6 39.1
F 2 3.1 3.1 42.2
I 2 3.1 3.1 45.3
w 8 125 125 57.8
NR 27 42.2 42.2 100.0
Total 64 100.0 100.0
DRFT Valid A 86 40.8 40.8 40.8
B 57 27.0 27.0 67.8
C 21 10.0 10.0 77.7
D 13 6.2 6.2 83.9
F 17 8.1 8.1 91.9
I 2 .9 .9 92.9
w 15 7.1 7.1 100.0
Total 211 100.0 100.0
EC Valid A 73 29.9 29.9 29.9
B 53 21.7 21.7 51.6
C 21 8.6 8.6 60.2
D 8 3.3 3.3 63.5
F 31 12.7 12.7 76.2
I 11 4.5 4.5 80.7
w 32 13.1 13.1 93.9
CR 12 4.9 4.9 98.8
NR 3 1.2 1.2 100.0
Total 244 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level ECON Valid A 70 16.3 16.3 16.3
B 101 235 235 39.8
C 98 22.8 22.8 62.6
D 47 10.9 10.9 73.5
F 73 17.0 17.0 90.5
I 1 2 2 90.7
w 40 9.3 9.3 100.0
Total 430 100.0 100.0
EDUC Valid A 371 54.1 54.1 54.1
B 163 23.8 23.8 77.8
C 35 5.1 5.1 82.9
D 12 1.7 1.7 84.7
F 35 5.1 5.1 89.8
I 7 1.0 1.0 90.8
w 48 7.0 7.0 97.8
NR 15 2.2 2.2 100.0
Total 686 100.0 100.0
ELEC Valid A 12 10.6 10.6 10.6
B 30 26.5 26.5 37.2
C 22 19.5 19.5 56.6
D 16 14.2 14.2 70.8
F 14 12.4 12.4 83.2
w 19 16.8 16.8 100.0
Total 113 100.0 100.0
EMMS Valid A 113 56.5 56.5 56.5
B 24 12.0 12.0 68.5
C 24 12.0 12.0 80.5
D 5 2.5 2.5 83.0
F 5 2.5 2.5 85.5
I 28 14.0 14.0 99.5
w 1 .5 .5 100.0
Total 200 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level ENGL Valid A 852 31.6 31.6 31.6
B 654 24.3 24.3 55.9
C 377 14.0 14.0 69.9
D 155 5.8 5.8 75.7
F 351 13.0 13.0 88.7
I 28 1.0 1.0 89.8
w 276 10.2 10.2 100.0
Total 2693 100.0 100.0
EVMG Valid A 20 36.4 36.4 36.4
B 16 29.1 29.1 65.5
C 4 7.3 7.3 72.7
D 2 3.6 3.6 76.4
F 4 7.3 7.3 83.6
w 9 16.4 16.4 100.0
Total 55 100.0 100.0
FACS Valid A 70 50.7 50.7 50.7
B 22 15.9 15.9 66.7
C 11 8.0 8.0 74.6
D 5 3.6 3.6 78.3
F 8 5.8 5.8 84.1
I 1 s s 84.8
w 21 15.2 15.2 100.0
Total 138 100.0 100.0
FINC Valid A 95 33.9 33.9 33.9
B 62 22.1 22.1 56.1
C 56 20.0 20.0 76.1
D 19 6.8 6.8 82.9
F 19 6.8 6.8 89.6
I 2 s s 90.4
w 27 9.6 9.6 100.0
Total 280 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level FOLK Valid A 25 36.2 36.2 36.2
B 15 21.7 21.7 58.0
C 6 8.7 8.7 66.7
F 10 14.5 14.5 81.2
I 11 15.9 15.9 97.1
w 2 2.9 2.9 100.0
Total 69 100.0 100.0
FOSM Valid A 220 38.4 38.4 38.4
B 159 27.7 27.7 66.1
C 80 14.0 14.0 80.1
D 24 4.2 4.2 84.3
F 40 7.0 7.0 91.3
I 6 1.0 1.0 92.3
w 44 7.7 7.7 100.0
Total 573 100.0 100.0
FREN Valid A 37 48.7 48.7 48.7
B 17 22.4 22.4 71.1
C 3 3.9 3.9 75.0
F 4 5.3 5.3 80.3
I 4 5.3 5.3 85.5
w 11 14.5 14.5 100.0
Total 76 100.0 100.0
GEOG Valid A 78 29.2 29.2 29.2
B 47 17.6 17.6 46.8
C 50 18.7 18.7 65.5
D 29 10.9 10.9 76.4
F 33 12.4 12.4 88.8
I 6 2.2 2.2 91.0
w 24 9.0 9.0 100.0
Total 267 100.0 100.0
GEOL Valid A 9 36.0 36.0 36.0
B 3 12.0 12.0 48.0
C 6 24.0 24.0 72.0
D 3 12.0 12.0 84.0
F 1 4.0 4.0 88.0
w 3 12.0 12.0 100.0
Total 25 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level GRAP Valid A 171 50.6 50.6 50.6
B 67 19.8 19.8 70.4
C 37 10.9 10.9 81.4
D 7 2.1 2.1 83.4
F 37 10.9 10.9 94.4
I 2 .6 .6 95.0
w 17 5.0 5.0 100.0
Total 338 100.0 100.0
HIST Valid A 306 36.0 36.0 36.0
B 197 23.2 23.2 59.2
C 108 12.7 12.7 71.9
D 47 5.5 5.5 77.4
F 85 10.0 10.0 87.4
I 11 1.3 1.3 88.7
w 95 11.2 11.2 99.9
NR 1 A A 100.0
Total 850 100.0 100.0
HLCA Valid A 76 22.8 22.8 22.8
B 97 29.1 29.1 52.0
C 46 13.8 13.8 65.8
D 15 4.5 4.5 70.3
F 39 11.7 11.7 82.0
w 33 9.9 9.9 91.9
CR 26 7.8 7.8 99.7
NC 1 .3 3 100.0
Total 333 100.0 100.0
HLIN Valid A 32 37.6 37.6 37.6
B 26 30.6 30.6 68.2
C 6 7.1 7.1 75.3
F 3 3.5 3.5 78.8
I 4 4.7 4.7 83.5
w 4 4.7 4.7 88.2
CR 10 11.8 11.8 100.0
Total 85 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level HLTA Valid A 108 45.2 45.2 45.2
B 56 23.4 23.4 68.6
C 32 134 134 82.0
D 10 4.2 4.2 86.2
F 12 5.0 5.0 91.2
I 1 4 4 91.6
w 16 6.7 6.7 98.3
CR 3 1.3 1.3 99.6
NR 1 4 4 100.0
Total 239 100.0 100.0
HONR Valid A 39 51.3 51.3 51.3
B 18 23.7 23.7 75.0
C 3 3.9 3.9 78.9
D 3 3.9 3.9 82.9
F 3 3.9 3.9 86.8
I 1 1.3 1.3 88.2
w 9 11.8 11.8 100.0
Total 76 100.0 100.0
HUSV Valid A 259 53.7 53.7 53.7
B 59 12.2 12.2 66.0
C 31 6.4 6.4 72.4
D 13 2.7 2.7 75.1
F 45 9.3 9.3 84.4
I 3 .6 .6 85.1
w 45 9.3 9.3 94.4
NR 27 5.6 5.6 100.0
Total 482 100.0 100.0
INFO Valid A 557 41.6 41.6 41.6
B 259 194 194 61.0
C 139 104 104 71.4
D 36 2.7 2.7 74.1
F 127 9.5 9.5 83.6
I 11 .8 .8 84.4
w 209 15.6 15.6 100.0
Total 1338 100.0 100.0

Page 10



Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level INTR Valid A 134 46.2 46.2 46.2
B 47 16.2 16.2 62.4
C 17 5.9 5.9 68.3
D 4 14 14 69.7
F 20 6.9 6.9 76.6
I 14 4.8 4.8 81.4
w 26 9.0 9.0 90.3
NR 28 9.7 9.7 100.0
Total 290 100.0 100.0
ITAL Valid A 10 23.8 23.8 23.8
B 5 11.9 11.9 35.7
C 6 14.3 14.3 50.0
F 8 19.0 19.0 69.0
I 1 2.4 2.4 71.4
w 12 28.6 28.6 100.0
Total 42 100.0 100.0
ITTP Valid A 11 26.2 26.2 26.2
B 20 47.6 47.6 73.8
C 7 16.7 16.7 90.5
w 4 9.5 9.5 100.0
Total 42 100.0 100.0
JOUR Valid A 27 50.9 50.9 50.9
B 8 15.1 15.1 66.0
C 1 1.9 1.9 67.9
D 1 1.9 1.9 69.8
F 4 7.5 7.5 77.4
I 1 1.9 1.9 79.2
w 3 5.7 5.7 84.9
NR 8 15.1 15.1 100.0
Total 53 100.0 100.0
LABA Valid A 17 65.4 65.4 65.4
B 8 30.8 30.8 96.2
C 1 3.8 3.8 100.0
Total 26 100.0 100.0

Page 11



Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level LIBS Valid A 9 14.1 14.1 14.1
B 11 17.2 17.2 31.3
C 6 9.4 9.4 40.6
D 3 4.7 4.7 45.3
F 8 125 125 57.8
I 2 3.1 3.1 60.9
W 14 21.9 21.9 82.8
NR 11 17.2 17.2 100.0
Total 64 100.0 100.0
MANF Valid A 9 29.0 29.0 29.0
B 12 38.7 38.7 67.7
C 5 16.1 16.1 83.9
D 3 9.7 9.7 93.5
F 1 3.2 3.2 96.8
W 1 3.2 3.2 100.0
Total 31 100.0 100.0
MATH Valid A 232 20.0 20.0 20.0
B 249 215 215 41.5
C 214 184 18.4 59.9
D 92 7.9 7.9 67.8
F 182 15.7 15.7 83.5
I 12 1.0 1.0 84.6
W 179 154 154 100.0
Total 1160 100.0 100.0
MECH Valid A 55 43.3 43.3 43.3
B 23 18.1 18.1 61.4
C 21 16.5 16.5 78.0
D 3 2.4 2.4 80.3
F 11 8.7 8.7 89.0
I 2 1.6 1.6 90.6
W 12 9.4 9.4 100.0
Total 127 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level MGMT Valid A 185 37.0 37.0 37.0
B 164 32.8 32.8 69.8
C 67 134 134 83.2
D 8 1.6 1.6 84.8
F 36 7.2 7.2 92.0
I 1 2 2 92.2
w 38 7.6 7.6 99.8
AU 1 2 2 100.0
Total 500 100.0 100.0
MKTG Valid A 88 27.6 27.6 27.6
B 76 23.8 23.8 51.4
C 58 18.2 18.2 69.6
D 40 125 125 82.1
F 18 5.6 5.6 87.8
I 3 .9 .9 88.7
w 21 6.6 6.6 95.3
NR 15 4.7 4.7 100.0
Total 319 100.0 100.0
MLAB Valid A 18 375 375 375
B 20 41.7 41.7 79.2
C 1 2.1 2.1 81.3
D 3 6.3 6.3 87.5
I 5 104 104 97.9
w 1 2.1 2.1 100.0
Total 48 100.0 100.0
MLSC Valid A 3 75.0 75.0 75.0
C 1 25.0 25.0 100.0
Total 4 100.0 100.0

Page 13



Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level MUSI Valid A 313 44.8 44.8 44.8
B 134 19.2 19.2 63.9
C 55 7.9 7.9 71.8
D 28 4.0 4.0 75.8
F 74 10.6 10.6 86.4
I 12 1.7 1.7 88.1
w 56 8.0 8.0 96.1
CR 22 3.1 3.1 99.3
NC 5 7 s 100.0
Total 699 100.0 100.0
NSE Valid NR 1 100.0 100.0 100.0
NSIS Valid A 11 61.1 61.1 61.1
B 3 16.7 16.7 77.8
I 1 5.6 5.6 83.3
w 3 16.7 16.7 100.0
Total 18 100.0 100.0
NURS Valid A 230 33.7 33.7 33.7
B 221 324 324 66.1
C 176 25.8 25.8 91.9
D 12 1.8 1.8 93.7
F 3 4 4 94.1
I 19 2.8 2.8 96.9
w 21 3.1 3.1 100.0
Total 682 100.0 100.0
OFAD Valid A 29 29.0 29.0 29.0
B 23 23.0 23.0 52.0
C 10 10.0 10.0 62.0
D 9 9.0 9.0 71.0
F 14 14.0 14.0 85.0
I 2 2.0 2.0 87.0
w 13 13.0 13.0 100.0
Total 100 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level PARA Valid A 25 65.8 65.8 65.8
B 3 7.9 7.9 73.7
D 2 5.3 5.3 78.9
F 3 7.9 7.9 86.8
I 1 2.6 2.6 89.5
w 4 10.5 10.5 100.0
Total 38 100.0 100.0
PHED Valid A 476 60.6 60.6 60.6
B 110 14.0 14.0 74.6
C 72 9.2 9.2 83.8
D 26 3.3 3.3 87.1
F 46 5.9 5.9 93.0
I 7 .9 .9 93.9
w 37 4.7 4.7 98.6
AU 1 A A 98.7
CR 1 A A 98.9
NC 1 A A 99.0
NR 8 1.0 1.0 100.0
Total 785 100.0 100.0
PHIL Valid A 36 37.1 37.1 371
B 7 7.2 7.2 44.3
C 1 1.0 1.0 45.4
D 2 2.1 2.1 47.4
F 12 12.4 12.4 59.8
I 5 5.2 5.2 64.9
w 12 12.4 12.4 77.3
NR 22 22.7 22.7 100.0
Total 97 100.0 100.0
PHSC Valid A 20 32.8 32.8 32.8
B 21 34.4 34.4 67.2
C 14 23.0 23.0 90.2
F 2 3.3 3.3 93.4
w 4 6.6 6.6 100.0
Total 61 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level PHTA Valid A 40 50.6 50.6 50.6
B 28 35.4 35.4 86.1
C 8 10.1 10.1 96.2
D 1 1.3 1.3 97.5
I 1 1.3 1.3 98.7
w 1 1.3 1.3 100.0
Total 79 100.0 100.0
PHYS Valid A 21 175 17.5 17.5
B 17 14.2 14.2 31.7
C 17 14.2 14.2 45.8
D 11 9.2 9.2 55.0
F 25 20.8 20.8 75.8
I 2 1.7 1.7 77.5
w 27 225 225 100.0
Total 120 100.0 100.0
POLI Valid A 177 36.8 36.8 36.8
B 112 23.3 23.3 60.1
C 71 14.8 14.8 74.8
D 13 2.7 2.7 77.5
F 24 5.0 5.0 82.5
I 16 3.3 3.3 85.9
w 44 9.1 9.1 95.0
NR 24 5.0 5.0 100.0
Total 481 100.0 100.0
PSYC Valid A 495 325 325 325
B 293 19.3 19.3 51.8
C 300 19.7 19.7 715
D 112 7.4 7.4 78.8
F 142 9.3 9.3 88.2
I 30 2.0 2.0 90.1
w 150 9.9 9.9 100.0
Total 1522 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level RADI Valid A 115 49.4 49.4 49.4
B 56 24.0 24.0 73.4
C 18 7.7 7.7 81.1
D 1 4 4 81.5
CR 43 18.5 18.5 100.0
Total 233 100.0 100.0
RECR Valid A 17 37.0 37.0 37.0
B 13 28.3 28.3 65.2
C 2 4.3 4.3 69.6
D 3 6.5 6.5 76.1
F 2 4.3 4.3 80.4
w 8 174 174 97.8
NR 1 2.2 2.2 100.0
Total 46 100.0 100.0
RESP Valid A 58 29.9 29.9 29.9
B 32 16.5 16.5 46.4
C 23 11.9 11.9 58.2
NR 81 41.8 41.8 100.0
Total 194 100.0 100.0
SAFE Valid A 8 27.6 27.6 27.6
B 17 58.6 58.6 86.2
C 3 10.3 10.3 96.6
F 1 3.4 3.4 100.0
Total 29 100.0 100.0
SCIE Valid A 171 29.3 29.3 29.3
B 162 27.7 27.7 57.0
C 108 18.5 18.5 75.5
D 31 5.3 5.3 80.8
F 53 9.1 9.1 89.9
I 12 2.1 2.1 92.0
w 47 8.0 8.0 100.0
Total 584 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level SFTY Valid A 16 13.9 13.9 13.9
B 37 32.2 32.2 46.1
C 34 29.6 29.6 75.7
D 9 7.8 7.8 83.5
F 6 5.2 5.2 88.7
w 13 11.3 11.3 100.0
Total 115 100.0 100.0
SOCY Valid A 297 27.3 27.3 27.3
B 269 24.7 24.7 52.0
C 214 19.7 19.7 71.6
D 57 5.2 5.2 76.9
F 103 9.5 9.5 86.3
I 45 4.1 4.1 90.4
w 103 9.5 9.5 99.9
NC 1 A A 100.0
Total 1089 100.0 100.0
SPAN Valid A 32 39.0 39.0 39.0
B 24 29.3 29.3 68.3
C 3 3.7 3.7 72.0
D 1 1.2 1.2 73.2
F 2 2.4 2.4 75.6
I 9 11.0 11.0 86.6
w 11 134 134 100.0
Total 82 100.0 100.0
SSCI Valid A 11 57.9 57.9 57.9
B 7 36.8 36.8 94.7
C 1 5.3 5.3 100.0
Total 19 100.0 100.0
TECH Valid A 88 40.6 40.6 40.6
B 42 194 194 59.9
C 19 8.8 8.8 68.7
D 7 3.2 3.2 71.9
F 11 5.1 5.1 77.0
I 3 14 14 78.3
w 23 10.6 10.6 88.9
NR 24 11.1 11.1 100.0
Total 217 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
College Level THEA Valid A 125 28.4 28.4 28.4
B 78 17.7 17.7 46.1
C 75 17.0 17.0 63.2
D 42 9.5 9.5 72.7
F 60 13.6 13.6 86.4
I 19 4.3 4.3 90.7
w 41 9.3 9.3 100.0
Total 440 100.0 100.0
USAI Valid A 1 50.0 50.0 50.0
w 1 50.0 50.0 100.0
Total 2 100.0 100.0
VETT Valid A 62 32.8 32.8 32.8
B 79 41.8 41.8 74.6
C 21 11.1 11.1 85.7
D 4 2.1 2.1 87.8
F 12 6.3 6.3 94.2
I 2 11 11 95.2
w 9 4.8 4.8 100.0
Total 189 100.0 100.0
Graduate Level CRJU Valid A 39 49.4 49.4 49.4
B 18 22.8 22.8 72.2
C 5 6.3 6.3 78.5
F 3 3.8 3.8 82.3
I 8 10.1 10.1 92.4
w 6 7.6 7.6 100.0
Total 79 100.0 100.0
EDUC Valid A 149 58.2 58.2 58.2
B 54 211 211 79.3
C 5 2.0 2.0 81.3
D 1 4 4 81.6
F 5 2.0 2.0 83.6
I 9 3.5 3.5 87.1
w 33 12.9 12.9 100.0
Total 256 100.0 100.0
GRST Valid A 5 62.5 62.5 62.5
B 2 25.0 25.0 87.5
I 1 125 125 100.0
Total 8 100.0 100.0
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Grade

Cumulative
Academic Level Academic Subject/Dept. Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Graduate Level HSMS Valid A 4 22.2 22.2 22.2
B 3 16.7 16.7 38.9
I 9 50.0 50.0 88.9
W 2 11.1 111 100.0
Total 18 100.0 100.0
MSBA Valid A 82 59.4 59.4 59.4
B 27 19.6 19.6 79.0
C 5 3.6 3.6 82.6
F 2 1.4 14 84.1
I 6 4.3 4.3 88.4
W 16 11.6 11.6 100.0
Total 138 100.0 100.0
ONLR Valid A 12 85.7 85.7 85.7
B 2 14.3 14.3 100.0
Total 14 100.0 100.0
READ Valid A 73 66.4 66.4 66.4
B 8 7.3 7.3 73.6
C 2 1.8 1.8 75.5
F 6 55 5.5 80.9
I 4 3.6 3.6 84.5
W 17 155 155 100.0
Total 110 100.0 100.0
SPED Valid A 162 66.4 66.4 66.4
B 31 12.7 12.7 79.1
C 8 3.3 3.3 82.4
F 7 2.9 2.9 85.2
I 3 1.2 1.2 86.5
W 33 135 135 100.0
Total 244 100.0 100.0
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